
TOWARDS CITY CENTRE

TOWARDS AIRPORT

Ingliston 
Park & Ride

Edinburgh
Gateway

Edinburgh
Park Central

Bankhead

Balgreen

Haymarket

Princes Street

York Place

Gogarburn

Gyle Centre

Saughton

Murrayfield 
Stadium

West End

Edinburgh

Edinburgh
Airport

St. Andrew
Square

Airport Fare Zone

Contact Us
0131 338 5780

Text ‘TRAM’ to 82228

Live Chat at edinburghtrams.com

customer@edinburghtrams.com

Edinburgh Airport - - 06:18 22:48
Ingliston Park & Ride - - 06:20 22:50
Edinburgh Gateway -

Temporary Timetable

- 06:26 22:55

Gyle Centre 04:58 06:13 06:28 22:57

05:01 06:16 06:31 23:01
05:10 06:25 06:40 23:09

Haymarket 05:14 06:29 06:44 23:13
Princes Street 05:20 06:35 06:50 23:19
York Place 05:25 06:40 06:55 23:24

THEN
FROM 
EVERY

MINS
UNTIL

15

THEN
FROM 
EVERY

MINS
UNTIL

15

Monday to Sunday TOWARDS CITY CENTRE

THEN
FROM 
EVERY

MINS
UNTIL

15

12:48 
12:50
12:56

12:58

13:01
13:10
13:14
13:30
13:25

10:48
10:50
10:56

10:58

11:01
11:10
11:14
11:20
11:25

THEN
FROM 
EVERY

MINS
UNTIL

7

York Place 05:30
Princes Street 05:35
Haymarket 05:41

05:44
05:53

Gyle Centre 05:56
Edinburgh Gateway 05:58
Ingliston Park & Ride 06:04
Edinburgh Airport 06:07

23:30
23:35
23:41
23:44
23:53
23:57
23:59
00:04
00:07

THEN
FROM 
EVERY

MINS
UNTIL

15

Monday to Sunday TOWARDS EDINBURGH AIRPORT

THEN
FROM 
EVERY

MINS
UNTIL

15

11:30
11:35
11:41
11:44
11:53
11:57
11:59
12:04
12:08

THEN
FROM 
EVERY

MINS
UNTIL

7

13:30
13:35
13:41
13:44
13:53
13:57
13:59
14:04
14:08

Edinburgh Trams 
& Lothian Buses.

One city, many journeys.

Plan your journey on 
the official app for

Download the Transport for Edinburgh app or 
visit edinburghtrams.com to plan your journey.

From Monday 17th May 2021


