Temporary Timetable

From Monday 17th May 2021

TOWARDS CITY CENTRE

Monday to Sunday TOWARDS CITY CENTRE										
Edinburgh Airport	-		-	06:18		10:48		12:48		22:48
Ingliston Park & Ride	-	T	-	06:20		10:50		12:50	THEN	22:50
Edinburgh Gateway	-	THEN	-	06:26	THEN	10:56	THEN	12:56	THEN	22:55
Gyle Centre	04:58	EVERY	06:13	06:28	EVERY	10:58	EVERY	12:58	EVERY	22:57
Edinburgh Park Station	05:01	15	06:16	06:31	15	11:01	7	13:01	15	23:01
Murrayfield Stadium	05:10	MINS	06:25	06:40	MINS	11:10	MINS	13:10	MINS	23:09
Haymarket	05:14	UNTIL	06:29	06:44	UNTIL	11:14	UNTIL	13:14	UNTIL	23:13
Princes Street	05:20		06:35	06:50		11:20		13:30		23:19
York Place	05:25		06:40	06:55		11:25		13:25		23:24

TOWARDS AIRPORT

Monday to Sunday			TOWARDS EDINBURGH AIRPORT				
York Place	05:30		11:30		13:30		23:30
Princes Street	05:35	THEN FROM EVERY 15 MINS UNTIL	11:35	THEN FROM EVERY MINS UNTIL	13:35	THEN FROM EVERY 15 MINS UNTIL	23:35
Haymarket	05:41		11:41		13:41		23:41
Murrayfield Stadium	05:44		11:44		13:44		23:44
Edinburgh Park Station	05:53		11:53		13:53		23:53
Gyle Centre	05:56		11:57		13:57		23:57
Edinburgh Gateway	05:58		11:59		13:59		23:59
Ingliston Park & Ride	06:04		12:04		14:04		00:04
Edinburgh Airport	06:07		12:08		14:08		00:07



Download the **Transport for Edinburgh** app or visit **edinburghtrams.com** to plan your journey.





